Contest: Eagle Lake BBQ Festival
Date: 03/04/2017
Registered Teams: 37

Grand Champion: Blitzkrieg BBQ - 780.38333
Reserve Grand Champion: Sweet Smoke Q - 775.68333

Grand Champion:
Blitzkrieg BBQ - 780.38333
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Reserve Grand Champion:
Sweet Smoke Q - 775.68333
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Overall Results
Team Name
Blitzkrieg BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q
Swamp Boys
Ruby Red BBQ
Diva Q
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Smokin Flames BBQ
Nice Racks
Bull Rush BBQ
Butt Liquors BBQ
Krazy Train
904 Que
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Stokin' Smoke BBQ
Shanty Town BBQ
Kick Yo Butt
Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
Backyard Bro's
Accutech BBQ
Matt Daddy's BBQ
Sonny's Heritage BBQ Team
Divine Swine
Yep BBQ
Big Daddy Q
Space Coast Smoke
Unprohibited BBQ
Chubby's BBQ
Bar-B-Que This
White Lightning
Fantasy Q
Belly Up BBQ
Barely Sober BBQ
Twisted Oak BBQ
Gator Grates BBQ
GitChewSum BBQ
Fired & Wired BBQ

Overall
780.3833330
775.6833331
774.4000000
773.4666665
772.3999999
771.4166666
768.7833334
768.5499999
768.4333331
766.9499997
765.5333329
765.0833330
764.3666666
764.3333333
763.3833331
763.2999999
761.9166666
758.6166667
758.4833332
758.0166667
757.3499997
757.1166668
756.5499997
754.9999998
753.8500001
752.6999998
749.6333333
748.7499999
745.2666667
741.9333333
732.1666667
725.3000001
724.4999998
722.8666667
721.1166664
696.8000000
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Smoke 'Em Up

904 Que - 199.30000
Chicken Results

Team Name

904 Que

Hughes Brothers BBQ
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Swamp Boys

Nice Racks

Blitzkrieg BBQ

Smokin Flames BBQ

Stokin' Smoke BBQ

Sweet Smoke Q

Bar-B-Que This

Ruby Red BBQ

Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
Diva Q

Bull Rush BBQ

Butt Liquors BBQ

Kick Yo Butt

Chubby's BBQ

Space Coast Smoke

Sonny's Heritage BBQ Team

663.5333334

Score
199.2999998
197.1833332
197.1833332
197.1666666
196.2000000
195.7666666
195.7499999
195.0499999
193.3833333
192.9166667
192.6166667
192.4000001
192.2500000
192.0333332
191.9833333
191.9499999
191.5000000
191.2666667
190.1166667
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Shanty Town BBQ
Belly Up BBQ
White Lightning
Divine Swine

Yep BBQ
Backyard Bro's
Accutech BBQ
Big Daddy Q
Gator Grates BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Krazy Train
Twisted Oak BBQ
Smoke 'Em Up
Fantasy Q

Barely Sober BBQ
Fired & Wired BBQ
GitChewSum BBQ

190.1166666
189.1000000
188.6833334
188.4166666
188.1666667
187.9666666
187.7333334
187.7166667
187.2499999
184.5333333
184.1666666
182.5166666
180.1000000
179.8666667
178.0666667
167.4000000
163.2000000
149.9000000

Sonny's Heritage BBQ Team - 197.20000
Rib Results
Team Name Score

Sonny's Heritage BBQ Team 197.1999998
Kick Yo Butt 196.4333334



Ruby Red BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q
Blitzkrieg BBQ
Smokin Flames BBQ
Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
Swamp Boys
Unprohibited BBQ
Diva Q

Backyard Bro's

Yep BBQ

Space Coast Smoke
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Bull Rush BBQ
GitChewSum BBQ
Big Daddy Q

Nice Racks

Barely Sober BBQ
Chubby's BBQ
White Lightning
Krazy Train

Shanty Town BBQ
Stokin' Smoke BBQ
Accutech BBQ

Butt Liquors BBQ
Fantasy Q

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Divine Swine

Gator Grates BBQ
904 Que

Bar-B-Que This
Fired & Wired BBQ
Twisted Oak BBQ
Belly Up BBQ
Smoke 'Em Up

195.0499999
195.0000000
194.7999999
194.0666667
193.8333333
192.8666667
192.6833332
192.4333333
191.7000000
191.5499999
191.5166666
191.5000000
191.5000000
191.2833332
191.0166665
190.8166666
190.2833333
190.2500001
189.8333333
189.3500000
188.1833333
187.9666667
187.9666666
187.9666666
186.7500000
186.5500001
186.5000001
184.8500001
182.1833334
180.1999999
180.1333333
176.6000000
176.4666666
171.1166666
163.5666666
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904 Que - 197.16667
Pork Results

Team Name

904 Que

Shanty Town BBQ
Krazy Train
Blitzkrieg BBQ
Diva Q

Backyard Bro's
Sweet Smoke Q
Butt Liquors BBQ
Ruby Red BBQ
Swamp Boys
Accutech BBQ
Smokin Flames BBQ
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Matt Daddy's BBQ
Divine Swine
GitChewSum BBQ
Bar-B-Que This
Bull Rush BBQ
Nice Racks

Yep BBQ

Score
197.1666666
195.9999998
195.0666665
194.3499999
194.0999999
194.0833333
192.9166666
192.9166666
192.8833333
192.6500000
192.2333333
191.4833334
191.2666667
191.2500000
190.4999999
190.0666666
189.4000000
189.4000000
189.1166666
187.9333332



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Stokin' Smoke BBQ

Space Coast Smoke
Unprohibited BBQ

Big Daddy Q
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Chubby's BBQ

Kick Yo Butt

Fired & Wired BBQ

Gator Grates BBQ

Belly Up BBQ

Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
White Lightning

Barely Sober BBQ

Sonny's Heritage BBQ Team

Fantasy Q
Twisted Oak BBQ
Smoke 'Em Up

Krazy Train - 198.60000
Brisket Results

Team Name
Krazy Train
Fantasy Q

187.6833334
187.2333334
186.3000000
183.7833334
183.4500000
183.4333333
183.4166667
182.8000000
182.4500000
182.2833334
181.3499999
180.8000000
180.6333333
179.2166666
178.5333334
178.3833333
154.6666667

Score
198.5999998
198.5833332



Hughes Brothers BBQ
Bull Rush BBQ
Blitzkrieg BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q

Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ

Butt Liquors BBQ
Stokin' Smoke BBQ
Diva Q

Divine Swine

Big Daddy Q

Ruby Red BBQ

Nice Racks
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Swamp Boys

Kick Yo Butt

Sonny's Heritage BBQ Team

Accutech BBQ
Shanty Town BBQ
Matt Daddy's BBQ
Belly Up BBQ
GitChewSum BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Twisted Oak BBQ
Yep BBQ

904 Que

Smokin Flames BBQ
Barely Sober BBQ
Bar-B-Que This
White Lightning
Backyard Bro's
Chubby's BBQ
Space Coast Smoke
Fired & Wired BBQ
Gator Grates BBQ
Smoke 'Em Up

196.4666666
195.4999999
195.4666666
194.3833332
194.3333333
194.0833332
193.6333333
193.6166667
193.6000001
192.9500000
192.9166666
192.4166667
192.2333334
191.7166667
191.4999999
190.8166666
190.5666666
190.1000000
190.1000000
190.0833333
189.8666666
189.5500000
189.5499999
189.1000000
188.4166667
187.4833334
186.9833335
186.2999999
186.2166668
185.1000000
184.4499999
183.8333334
174.2000000
173.7000000
165.4333334



